From: Rebecca M. Liethen [RMLiethen@rkme.com]

Sent: Thursday, June 27, 2002 9:01 AM

To: jrshaddix@aol.com; gwitt@att.com; shofstetter@att.com; weigler@att.com;
AYOMAR@hbriggs.com; clay@deanhardt.com; geri.santos-rach@dora.state.co.us;
joseph.molloy@dora.state.co.us; gregory.merz@gpmlaw.com; Mitchell, Cynthia; Nazarian
Douglas R.M.; Rohrbach, Peter A.; Spivack, Peter §.; jorowne@lga.att.com; '
joy.gutlikson@onvoy.com; michael.hoff@onvoy.com; jtopp@qwest.com; tlundy@qwest.com;
anne botterud@state.co.us; allan. klein@state.mn.us; Julia.Anderson@state. mn.us; ,
Kevin.Ogrady@state.mn.us; Michelle.Rebholz@state.mn.us; Peter Marker@state.mn.us;
steve.alpert@state.mn.us; Tony.Mendoza@state.mn.us; Lesley.Lehr@wcom.com;
tomkoutsky@yahoo.com

Cc: John F. Gibbs; brian.thomas@twtelecom.com

Subject: Addition to Service List (MPUC Docket No. P-421/C-02-197; OAH Docket No. 6-2500-14782.2

)

+»>> Please read the confidentiality statement below <<=«

on behalf of Time Warner Telecom of Minnesota, LLC please add the following individuals to
the service list for the above referenced docket:

#rian Thomas (brian.thomas@twtelecom.com) Time Warner Telecom of Minnesota, LLC 52¢ S.W.
gixth Avenue Suite 300 Portland, Oregon 57204

phone: {503) 416-1588

fax: (503) 416-1876

John F. Gibbs (jfgibbsa@rkmc.com)
Robins, Kaplan, Miller & Ciresi LLP
2800 LaSalle Plaza

800 LaSalle Avenue

Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402

phone: {612) 348-8765

fax: {612) 338-4181

Eebecca M. Liethen (rmliethen@rkmc.com)
Robing, Kaplan, Miller & Ciresi LLP
2800 LaSalle Plaza

800 LaSalle Avenue

Minneapolls, Minnescta 55402

(612} 345-8773

fax: (612) 338-4181

please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions.

Rebecca M. Liethen

Information contained in this e-mail
transmission is privileged and
confidential. If you are not the
intended recipient, do not read,
distribute, or reproduce this
transmission. If you have received
this e-mail transmission in error,
please call 612-349-8739.

Robing, Kaplan, Miller & Ciresi L.L.P.
http://www.Tkmc. com
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